Penn Trafford HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: ICT Twirlers: SCT
Windber Cadets Hempfield Area ES (8)
Silver e Silver e=»
Silver (150 Silver "1sU)
Silver e Silver e=»
Silver ggp Silver ggp
Silver e=» Silver e=»
Silver 150 Silver "1sU)
Silver Silver
_0.00 _0.00
Silver Silver
1St 1St



Penn Trafford HS

EQ70-130
VoG
EXC

MV70-130
VOG
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

3/9/2024

Twirlers: IJT Twirlers: SNT Twirlers: SRT Twirlers: IRT
Windber Jr Hempfield Area MS (8) Central Mountain HS Exquisite Twirlers Fast Forward
14.227349 - 14.8§7O - 15.0;70 - 15.0%) - 14.2;9 [ 2nd Y
70 gy 73 74 aoa 74 70 ein
14.080 e=» 12.280 a» 14.740 e=» 14.810 e 16.410 e=»
73 g=» 4 75 g5» 76 emp 84 ge»
69 gy 60 73 53 73 ey 81 a3
14.4;49 - 13.4%()) - 14.26739 - 13.3%) @ 14.857370 (1)
il 66 70 orp 65 gy 7
14.8;9 (151 13.0?{9 =) 13.5?10 =) 13.52159 [ 2nd Y 14.3?50 (=)
73 oy 64 66 gup 67 cup 70 anp
14.610 e=» 13.940 e=» 14.550 e 14.010 e 14.490 e=»
75 g2y 71 76 g3 72 emp 77 =3
72 g5» 69 71 =3 69 emp 70 g3
72.190 67.660 72.130 70.790 74.340
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0
72.190 67.660 72.130 70.79Q 74.340
1S 1S 1S 2n 1S



Penn Trafford HS

EQ7\961030
EXC

MV70-130
VOG
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: IAT

Twirlers: SAT

3/9/2024

Fast Forward

12.480 e=
69
61

16.080 e=»
S €=
7 a2

13.500 e»
0 qup
65 am»

14.500 e=»
%
70

15.4%)5) -«
74 oun

71.960
0.00

71.960

Central Mountain HS

13.950
73

65 q»

15.420
81 qud
75 ¢E>

Hempfield Area HS (8)

13.350 e
70 em

65 Gup

12.350 e
65 e
60 ew»



Penn Trafford HS

CADD
CADD

CADD
CAD D

Sub-Total
Penalty

Tota

Placement

Dance: ICD

3/9/2024

Exquisite Cadets

Silver
Silver 11

Gold e
Gold

Gold
0.00

Gold
1st

Co-Motion

Silver e=»
Silver 150}

Silver e
Silver 200 Y
Silver
000
Silver
2nd



Penn Trafford HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

Sub-;l'otal

enalty
Total
Placement

Dance: IRD

3/9/2024

Technique by Toni

28.840 e
76 €

70 G

10.950 e
28 e
53 @

13.470 e
68 g

[T
67 e

12.670 e
64 g

63 G

65.930
0.00

65.930

Exquisite Dance

33.080 ex»
84 ep

Fast Forward

33.620 a=»
86

3 G

15.140 e
77

75

14.9471‘9 5
74 oy

15.280 e=»
70 am»
7 >

78.980
0.00

78.980



Penn Trafford HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC
DES 10/10
COMP
EXC
GE 10/10
REP
PERF
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

Sub-;l'otal

enalty
Total
Placement

Dance: IAD

3/9/2024

Fast Forward

36.000 ex»
0
90 >

16.900 e=»
6
83 am»

17.900 e=»
89
90 e=»

17.400 e
87 amp
87 e

88.200
0.00

88.200



Penn Trafford HS

MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC
DES 10/10
COMP
EXC
GE 10/10
REP
PERF
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

Sub-;l'otal

enalty
Total
Placement

Dance: 10D

3/9/2024

Co-Motion

31.600 a=»
80

76 G

15.200 e
77 aEy
75 am»

15.200 e
77 aEy
5 a=»

15.100 e
7> amd
76 g

77.100
0.00

77.100



Penn Trafford HS 3/9/2024

Guard: SCG Guard: SMG
Penn-Trafford Hampton MS
EQ70-130 Gold 13.210
VOC Gold 68 ST
EXC Gold 65 g3
MV70-130 Gold 13.220
VOC Gold 70 1sU)
EXC Gold 64 gy
DES 70/130 Gold 12.540
COMP Gold 64 gy
EXC Gold 62 75T )
GE 70/130 Gold 14.140
REP Gold 72 53
PERF Gold 70 g5
GE 70/130 Gold 14.310
REP Gold 67 =3
PERF Gold 7 >
Sub-Total Gold 67.420
Penalty 0.00 0.00

Total Gold 67. 4.1250

Placement



Penn Trafford HS

EQ70-130
VoG
EXC

MV70-130
VOG
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SAG

3/9/2024

Mt. Lebanon HS

14.750 e
77 aub
72 qEd

15.540 e
79

7

14.900 e=»
7 am»
2 qup

16.500 e=»
84

(151

15.1(7)70 o
74 o
76. 790

76. 799

Greater Latrobe HS

13.82

o

DN
~NwW

o

—
w
o)
S
teg

—
B
o
S
S

—h
w
W

69.730.
69. 739



Penn Trafford HS

EQ1 \(/)(3100
EXC

MV10-10
VOG
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: IWG

Steel City Ambassadors

8.000 e=»
40

40 oy

8.000 e=»
40

40 oy

8.000 e=»
40

40 oy

8.200 ew»
42 o

e

8.00S£IED
10 o

40.200
0.00

40.209

Andromeda X

8.000 em»
40 qm»
40 qu»

8.0005&El
40 oy

8.002%15)
40 oy

12.300 e=»
65 e
58 e

8.005%15’
10 o

44.300
0.00

44.300



Penn Trafford HS

EQ7\961030
EXC

MV70-130
VOG
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SRG

3/9/2024

Central Mountain HS

14.880 e
77

75 G

16.540 e
84

-«
82 qmp

17.140 e
87 au>
85 e

16.870 e
85

[ 1513

16.9;1-69 s)
84 aup
82. 370

82. 379

Hampton HS

14.280 e
7 eup
0 e

15.610 e
80 ewp
77 b

13.480 e
70
66 ewp

16.010 e
82 ewd
7 eud

13.410 @
66 @

72.790

72. 799

o,

Elizabeth Forward HS

13.6

Johnstown HS

13.550 e
/1 €xp
66 ud

14.090 e
5 e
68 cud

13.490 e
72 ud
65 e

14.000 e
70

70

13.4%0 [ 2nd )
65 grg
68. 550

68. 559



Penn Trafford HS 3/9/2024

Guard: SNG
Serra Connellsville Mt. Lebanon Hempfield Homer-Center Penn-
Tyrone HS Catholic HS HS Yough HS McGuffey HS HS Jeannette HS  Area HS (8) HS Trafford HS
EQ79(—)‘I030 1 1.6§1O ™) 12.2(1339 GD 12.0%20 /) 13.5218 (37 12.7L6150 ad 14.7‘715()) [ 2] 11.82310 ad 16.8;{9 - 12.4(1‘9 ad 14.6%)
EXC 57 ey 60 eap 59 gp 67 eup 63 gup 73 ey 58 eap 83 61 e 72
MV7\(/)(—)2:30 11 .2%) 51 10.2;99 -od 9.7490@99 10.7?{9 e 1 1.7?20 (379 15.5%) - 9.1497m 16.2{13,9 a 11 .6239 ad 15.4%10
EXC 55 gap 50 gup 18 e 53 e 57 enp 77 e 45 e 80 56 gup 75

DESCZ)(RA/JSO 11.210 c» 10.5?8@ 11.0%0@ 12.220 e 10.7?0@ 14.150 e 11.7?0@ 14090 e» 11.740 e 15.02739

58 0 65 7 74 eup 2 75 a& 60
EXC 55 gp 51 oip 53 oy 59 oup 52 &8 69 oo 57 ip 68 58 gip 74

GE 7R(|)E/IJ 30 10.4;9 ad 10.1?49 ad 10.5?9 «@d 14.147120 [ 200} 11.95:9 Gd 13.6;9 ad 13.9?(9 € 14.2%0 - 10.8?50 GD 15.6;9
PERF 52 e 29 &8 51 e 70 o 8 e 67 gip 68 gup 69 51 g 77

[6)1e]

GE 70/130 11340 @» 12350 @» 11460 @» 12810 @» 12.730@» 15.730 @ 12820 @» 15.090 e» 13.000 @» 15.890
REP 58 6 56 @up 66 eup 63 qup 78 e 68 g 80 g& 6 84
PERF 56 @b 60 qup 58 i 63 G 64 qup 79 €8> 62 G 73 Gd 65 Ewd 77

Sub-Total ~ 55.980 55.470 54.850 63.450 59.920 73.770 59.470 76.420 59.710 76.680
P 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00

enalty

Total 55980 55470 54830 63450  59.920 73770 59470 76420 57710  76.680

Placement



Penn Trafford HS

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

VE-PERC
OE
VE

MUS PERC

Comp
Perf

ME-PERC
OE
ME
Sub- Total

Penalty
Total
Placement

Marching Percussion: SRP

3/9/2024

Connellsville HS

Homer-Center HS

14.8(7)9019
72.0 gy
141 (7)200@)
69.0 gy
21. 5(7)?90@0
7D
20.1 (gé)om
66.0 g
70.5(30
70.50Q

Johnstown HS

14. 3(7)390@2)
700 ey
1 4.59590@
700 grp
21 .9(7)90(13
Dl
20.7%)0@
65.0 arp
71 .490
71.400



3/9/2024
Penn Trafford HS

Stationary Percussion: SAS Stationary Percussion: SOS

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Jeannette HS

28.400 e
61

e

29.3810 -
57 oy

57.700
0.00

57.700

Tyrone HS

40.100 ex»
82 em

75 gup

41.4949 2na Y
82 gup

81.500
0.00

81.500

Penn-Trafford HS

42.100 e
86 am»
83 am»

42.7%)9 [451)
85 grp

84.800
0.00

84.800
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